
‭2025 TERM DATES & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS‬
‭TERM DATES‬

‭Starts‬ ‭Finishes‬ ‭COHORT ENTRY DATES‬
‭(For New Entrants only)‬

‭Term 1‬ ‭(10 Weeks)‬ ‭Monday, 3 February‬ ‭Friday, 11 April‬ ‭3 Feb / 10 March‬

‭Term 2‬ ‭(9 weeks)‬ ‭Monday, 28 April‬ ‭Friday, 27 June‬ ‭28 April / 26 May‬

‭Term 3‬ ‭(10 weeks)‬ ‭Monday, 14 July‬ ‭Friday, 19 September‬ ‭14 July / 18 August‬

‭Term 4‬ ‭(11 Weeks)‬ ‭Monday, 6 October‬ ‭Wednesday, 17 December‬ ‭6 Oct / 10 Nov‬

‭PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/SCHOOL CLOSURES‬

‭Waitangi Day‬ ‭Thursday, 6 February‬

‭School Closed‬ ‭Friday, 7 February‬

‭Easter Break‬ ‭Friday, 18 April - Tuesday, 22 April (falls in school holidays)‬

‭ANZAC Day‬ ‭Thursday, 25 April (falls in school holidays)‬

‭King’s Birthday‬ ‭Monday, 2 June‬

‭Matariki‬ ‭Friday, 20 June‬

‭Labour Day‬ ‭Monday, 27 October‬

‭Daylight Savings‬ ‭ENDS:‬ ‭Sunday, 6 April 2025‬ ‭STARTS:‬ ‭Sunday,  28 September 2025‬

‭Prepared: 22/08/24‬


